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Skrivstovan

Hans Jakup Mikkelsen Niclas K. Niclasen Ernst Jacobsen Pall Larsen

Managing Director Sales Manager Local CFO Sales & Logistics

+ 288 791001 +298 791003 + 298 791008 + 298 791007
hans.jakup.mikkelsen@marineharvest.com niclas.niclasen@marineharvest.com Ernst. jacobsen@marineharvest.com pall.larsen@marineharvest.com

Gudny Vang Una Carnette Heidi Hansen Johan Toftegaard
Quality Manager Accounting Manager Accountant Frash Water Manager
+ 298 791005 + Z88 791002 +298 741004 +268 79050

gudny.vang@marineharvest.com una.cornette@marinsharvest.com heidi@marinenarvest.fo jehang@marineharvest.fo




